

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C) I.A.No.3/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (No(s).31931/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/03/2011 in RSA No. 1038/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

BANWARI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANPATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and office report)

Date : 04/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.A.P.Dhamija, Adv.
Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR(Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.(Not Present)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one has appeared on behalf of the applicants even on the second call.

The case is adjourned.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(H.S.PRASHER)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.09.06
10:43:56 IST
Reason: