

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 3/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 31931/2012(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/03/2011
in RSA No. 1038/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

BANWARI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANPATI & ORS.
(For intervention

and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThere is none to press this application for
intervention.
Interlocutory application for intervention is
dismissed for non-prosecution.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2015.09.16
17:16:32 IST
Reason: